
24

30

27

25

23

31

32

28

35

41

22

26

42

12

34

13

3

2

39

9

10

33

1

38

36

14

15

37

5 40

16

46

6

4

43

44

7

29

8

11

17

18

20

19

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY COMMENTS:

1 908947 230V SINGLE STAGE TF MOTOR (DLI 653T) TCO (6210820147) 1
2 229514 MOTOR SPACER (CUP MOTOR) 1
3 227885 NVQ MOUNTING RUBBER (AMETEK MOTOR) 2
4 202065 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET 1
5 201078 MOTOR HOUSING MOULDING 1
6 203017 SIDE FELT 1
7 303462 FILTER BRACKET 1
8 908549 FILTER CARTRIDGE H13 (DRILLED 6mm HOLE) 1
9 219009 M4 BRASS TAPPEX INSERT 2

10 220142 SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY 1
11 325119 COVER PLATE 1
12 203016 TOP FELT 1
13 220923 STRESS RELIEF 1
14 227008 BLACK CABLE CLAMP 1
15 206431 BLANKING PLATE 1
16 227199 DIFFUSER MOULDING (BEC) 1
17 227187 FILTER HANDLE MOULDING 1
18 227183 LID MOULDING 1
19 227186 TOGGLE MOULDING 2
20 206326 TOGGLE PIN 2
21 218015 NVM-1CH DISPOSABLE HEPAFLO FILTER BAG 1
22 206475 GREY MEDIUM BUFFER EXTRUSION 1
23 219045 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2
24 219282 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW 1
25 229137 38MM P-CLIP 1
26 329372 BRUSH RING ASSEMBLY 1
27 303320 1.0METER X 32MM DIA CONNECTOR HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
28 329475 BOTTOM TANK BRACKET C/W NUTSERTS 1
29 207230 GREY FILTER RING AND CLOTH 1
30 403032 DUSTROL TOP BRACKET WELDED ASSEMBLY (ZINC PLATED) 1
31 404135 CLAMP BRACKET 1
32 270034 M4 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW 2
33 321117 250MM LONG WHITE MOTOR LEAD 1
34 321004 340MM LONG WHITE MOTOR LEAD ASSEMBLY 1
35 219083 M4 NYLON INSERT NUT 2
36 291152 NO8.1/2 INCH LG.T20.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE 6
37 219602 No6 X 1 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW (Z/PL) 2
38 219107 NO6.5/8 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE 2
39 291151 M4 X 10MM LONG T20 SEMS SCREW Z/PL - PRODUCT CODE 8.8 - TX20 HEAD 2
40 220552 RED ROCKER SWITCH (WHITE PRINT) 1
41 236100 DUSTROL CABLE 1
42 325030 BASE MOULDING 1
43 328058 BODY MOULDING (PRINTED) 1
44 219056 M6 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW 3
45 219544 M6 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 2
46 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER 3

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-34683    ISS:A00.03
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0???

EXPLODED MICRO FILTER DUSTROL HFM HNS EXPLODED MICRO FILTER DUSTROL HFM HNS 

-


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


